S PYRAMID POINTE

9777 PYRAMID COURT, ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112

AVAILABLE SUITES

SUITE

102

105

110

200

210

240

310

RSF

841

2,409

1,626

5,955

4,481

4147

5,540

NOTES

Move-In Ready! 2 Offices and Open Area

Move-In Ready! 2 Offices and Open Area
(Available 3/1/2026)

Move-In Ready! 3 Offices, Break Area and
Open Area

Move-In Ready! Reception, 13 Exterior Offices, 4
Interior Offices, Conference Room, Break Area &
Storage

Proposed Spec Suite!

Spec Suite! Reception, 3 Offices, Conference Room,
Break Area & Open Area

Proposed Spec Suite!

PREMIUM OFFICE FOR LEASE

Nathan J. Bradley
303.813.6444

nate.bradley@cushwake.com

CUSHMAN &

W. Ryan Stout Zachary T. Williams
|II|||.I WAKEFIELD

303.813.6448 303.813.6474

ryan.stout@cushwake.com zach.williams@cushwake.com



