



# PYRAMID POINTE

9777 PYRAMID COURT, ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112

## AVAILABLE SUITES

SUITE	RSF	NOTES
102	841	<b>Move-In Ready!</b> 2 Offices and Open Area
105	2,409	<b>Move-In Ready!</b> 2 Offices and Open Area (Available 3/1/2026)
110	1,626	<b>Move-In Ready!</b> 3 Offices, Break Area and Open Area
200	5,955	<b>Move-In Ready!</b> Reception, 13 Exterior Offices, 4 Interior Offices, Conference Room, Break Area & Storage
210	4,481	Proposed Spec Suite!
240	4,147	<b>Spec Suite!</b> Reception, 3 Offices, Conference Room, Break Area & Open Area
310	5,540	Proposed Spec Suite!

## PREMIUM OFFICE FOR LEASE

**Nathan J. Bradley**

303.813.6444

[nate.bradley@cushwake.com](mailto:nate.bradley@cushwake.com)

**W. Ryan Stout**

303.813.6448

[ryan.stout@cushwake.com](mailto:ryan.stout@cushwake.com)

**Zachary T. Williams**

303.813.6474

[zach.williams@cushwake.com](mailto:zach.williams@cushwake.com)



**CUSHMAN &  
WAKEFIELD**